Änderungen vorbehalten / All rights for alterations reserved / Sous réserve de modifications
P
rin
te
d
in
 G
er

Wiring diagram 1 1 3 3 2 2 4 4
Schéma de branchement
Typ / Bestellbezeichnung FT 50 IH-
PAL4
FT 50 IH-
NAL4
FT 50 IH-
PSVL4
FT 50 IH-
NSVL4
FT 50 IH-
PAK4
FT 50 IH-
NAK4
FT 50 IH-
PSVK4
FT 50 IH-
NSVK4Type / order ref.
Référence de commande
Auf Kundenwunsch können folgende Optionen voreingestellt werden
Anzug- oder Abfallverzögerung: 0 ms, 50 ms, 500 ms oder 1000 ms
Schaltfrequenz 800 Hz Standardauswertung (2 Bit) oder 200 Hz Mehrfachauswertung (8 Bit, sehr stabiles und präzises Schaltverhalten)
You can order the following options as factory setting
On delay or off delay: 0 ms, 50 ms, 500 ms or 1000 ms
Switching frequency 800 Hz in standard evalution (2 Bit) or 200 Hz in multiple evalution (8 Bit, very stable and precise switching behaviour)
Au souhait du client nous pouvons proposer les options suivant
Temporisation à l'appel ou à la retombée 0 ms, 50 ms, 500 ms ou 1000 ms
Fréquence de commutation 800 Hz en variante standard (2 bit) ou 200 Hz en analyse multiple (8 bit, commutation stable et précise)
Weitere Varianten sind auf Anfrage möglich
Other variants are possible on demand
D'autres variantes sont aussi possible sur demande
•
•
•
•
•
•
FT 50 IH
19
.0
1.
20
06
-0
3
06
8-
13
23
6
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Photoelectric Sensors category:
Click to view products by  Sensopart manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
E3JM-DS70R4T-US  E3L2DC4  E3RA-DN12 2M  E3RA-DP12 2M  E3S5LE4S  E3S-AD38  E3S-CR11 5M  E3SCT11D5M  E3SCT11M1J03M
 E3T-CT22S  E3T-FD12R  E3T-SL14R  E3T-SL24 5M  E3T-ST12R  E3T-ST24 2M  E3X-CN02  E3X-CN11 5M  E3X-CN21 10M  E3ZM-B66
E3ZM-CL81H 2M  E3Z-T62 2M  NJL5303R-TE1  PB10CNT15PO  PD60CNX20BP  FZS  CX-491-P-J  CX-491-Z  XUM2BKCNL2T
XUM2BKCNL2T  XUM2BNANL2R  Y92E-ES30M  Y92E-GS08SS  ZXTDS04T  ZX-XC4A 4M  E3E23Y2US  E3JM-DS70S4-US  E3RA-
RN11 2M  E3S5LE42M  E3S-LS20XB4 5M  E3S-LS3PW 2M  E3TFD14N  E3T-FD14R  E3T-SL21 5M  E3T-SL21M  E3T-ST11R  E3T-ST12
5M  E3X-DA41-S-M1J 0.3M  E3X-DAB6  E3X-DAG8  E3ZM-B86